pLL oo
- <
© v
) —
? m
7))
4
N1M
O~ | Bread & olive herb & chilli dip
)
; Bacon Jalapefio cheese bites
E Garlic & parsley anchovies
O
N | Pecan cranberry goats cheese
4 & bread (nuts)
Marinated olives
Blackpuddding fritters, 7.25
fried chorizo, apple purée
Crispy honey chilli beef. 8.50
Salt and chilli chicken. 8.25
Moroccan lamb lollipops 9.25
cous cous mint yoghurt pomegranate
Katsu chicken ramen 9.25
Honey & star anise marinated 8.95
pork belly, Marsala dip
Sliders - (3) 10.95

| 1 - Buckley's signature burger

| 2 - tandoori chicken, crunchy
slaw, mint yoghurt

| 3 - Korean brisket

4.50

6.50

5.25

7.25

3.50
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Crispy skin garlic Seabass, pesto,
tomato & rocket salad

Tuscan salmon, tagliatelle

Squid tacos sriracha mayo

Asian slaw (2)

Pan fried scallops, blackpudding,
chorizo, butter glaze

Coriander crab and chilli cakes,

wasabi mayo

Katsu cauliflower 5.50

Halloumi and peach skewers, 6.95
maple glaze, dukkah crumble (nuts)

Corn ribs, cafe de Paris butter, 5.50
sea salt, parsley

Whipped feta salad board 6.95
Asian noodle stir fry 5.25
O~ | Brisket filled Yorkshire pudding
— .| with mozzarella and crispy onions (3)
wn»
(V-DT‘ Brisket fries
H

Korean brisket tacos

Spicy bbq brisket nachos
Prawns - soy chilli sauce 7.95
Chicken - caramel sauce 7.95
Haggis - mustard sauce 7.95
Classic fish - tartar 7.95

Zucchini fries aioli dip 4.50

9.95

8.50

9.50

9.50

8.25

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95
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Truftle Parmesan 3.50
Crispy chorizo potatoes 425

Mini filled bakers, bacon, mozzarella, 4.95
crispy onion, chives

seyry seded

Greek fries - Rosemary salt, garlic, feta  3.50

Salt and chilli fries, chilli, 3.50
spring onion, coriander

Please ask server for daily desserts
from the cake cabinet
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Our menu is designed for sharing, we recommend
2/3 plates per person, however some dishes are
larger than others, staft will be more than happy
to help with any queries.

100% of your tip goes directly to our dedicated
front of house and kitchen team, we hope you
enjoy your experience.

Some of our dishes contain food allergens, if you
have an allergy or intolerance please make a
member of our team aware.



('-.g English breakfast

:P Black coftfee

8 Latte

= Cappuccino

(8-; Flat white

g Hot chocolate
Espresso
Macchiato

Coke & Diet Coke

Irn Bru & Diet Irn Bru

7up

Appletiser

J20 orange and passion fruit
Fentimans rose lemonade
Fever Tree Ginger beer

Fever Tree Tonic -
tonic / diet tonic / Mediterranean tonic

San Pellegrino orange / lemon /
pomegranate and orange

San Pellegrino still
and sparkling water

o Coors

g Corona

— Moretti

20 Non alcoholic Moretti
Peroni

@)

e Magners

g" Bulmers berry

-

1/2 pint Staropramen (5%)
Pint Staropramen (5%)
1/2 pint Madri (4.6%)

Pint Madri (4.6%)

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.00

2.20

1.50

2.50
2.50
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
2.90
3.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
4.50

5.00
5.00

3.00
5.50
2.60
5.25
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Gin 35ml
‘Tanqueray
Bombay
Hendricks
Rock Rose
Gordon's Pink

Shipyard
Old Thom Inverclyde

Vodka 35ml
Smirnoff

Absolute vanilla

Rum 35ml
Mount Gay
Bacardi
Malibu
Titan

Whisky/Bourbon 35ml
Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Talisker
Highland Park

Liqueur 35ml
Limoncello
Aperol
Grappa
Baileys (50ml)
Amaretto (50ml)

Drambuie

Vecchia Romagna Brandy

3.30
3.30
3.50
3.60
3.20
3.60
3.60

3.00
3.20

3.60
3.00
3.00
3.60

3.60
4.20
4.50
4.50

3.50
3.50
4.00
3.80
4.00
4.00
4.00

syuards

Q| Rum Sour 6.95
% local titan rum, lime,
ginger syrup
g
= | Buckleys Signature Spritz 7.95
w hibiscus, lime juice, local old
thom gin, Prosecco, soda, rosemary
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 7.95
vanilla vodka, kahlua, freshly
ground coffee, salted caramel syrup
Singapore Sling 8.50
gin, cherry brandy, Benedictine,
bitters, lemon juice, soda £8.50
Blueberry Gin Mojito 7.95
bacardi, lime juice, syrup,
blueberry, mint, soda
Original 6.50 3
o &
Spicy kiwi 7.50 =
je
Watermelon 7.50 a
;0
Passionfruit 7.95 &
P
Elderflower 7.95 8_‘
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Tempura Chicken
Tempura Fish and Fries
Beef Burger and Fries
Salmon Tagliatelle

Fruit Shoot

Pink Lemonade

Orange and Passion Fruit J20
Appletizer

San Pellegrino

Lemon/Orange/Pomegranate and Orange
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows

6.50
6.50
5.95
7.95

1.00
220
2.20
2.20
220

3.30



Waffle, white and milk chocolate and 5.25
Italian ice cream

Cheesecake of the day 6.25
White chocolate and raspberry roulade 5.95
Hot salted caramel brownie, Italian 6.95

ice cream and caramel sauce

Lemon meringue pie 5.95
Adffogato - Italian ice cream, espresso 4.95
Italian ice cream 4.50
Salted caramel espresso martini 7.95

Espressoo / kahlua / vanilla vodka / caramel syrup

White Russian 7.95
Kahlua / vanilla vodka / cream
Irish Coffee 7.95

Americano / Jamesons whisky / whipped cream

Prosecco Float 7.95
Orange sorbet / Italian ice cream / Prosecco
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