Buckley's	PTES
· Vann	•

Bread & olive herb & chilli dip	4.50
Bacon Jalapeño cheese bites	6.50
Garlic & parsley anchovies	5.25
Pecan cranberry goats cheese & bread (nuts)	7.25
Marinated olives	3.50

meat

bar snacks

Blackpuddding fritters, fried chorizo, apple purée	7.25
Crispy honey chilli beef.	8.50
Salt and chilli chicken.	8.25
Moroccan lamb lollipops cous cous mint yoghurt pomegranate	9.25
Katsu chicken ramen	9.25
Honey & star anise marinated pork belly, Marsala dip	8.95
Sliders - (3)	10.95
1 - Buckley's signature burger	
2 - tandoori chicken, crunchy slaw, mint yoghurt	
3 - Korean brisket	

fish	Crispy skin garlic Seabass, pesto, tomato & rocket salad	9.95			
	Tuscan salmon, tagliatelle	8	8.50		
	Squid tacos sriracha mayo Asian slaw (2)	9	9.50		
	Pan fried scallops, blackpudding, chorizo, butter glaze		9	.50	
	Coriander crab and chilli cakes, wasabi mayo		8	.25	
Katsı	ı cauliflower	5.50		V	
Halloumi and peach skewers, 6.95 maple glaze, dukkah crumble (nuts)				8	
Corn ribs, cafe de Paris butter, 5.50 sea salt, parsley					
Whipped feta salad board 6.95					
Asian noodle stir fry 5.25					
bri	Brisket filled Yorkshire pudding with mozzarella and crispy onion	8	.95		
risket	Brisket fries		7.95		
t	Korean brisket tacos		7	.95	
	Spicy bbq brisket nachos		7	.95	
Praw	ns - soy chilli sauce	7.95		te	
Chicken - caramel sauce 7.95			cempi of available		
Haggis - mustard sauce 7.95			npur nilable)		
Classic fish - tartar 7.95			9.		
Zucchini fries aioli dip 4.50					

Truffle Parmesan	3.50
Crispy chorizo potatoes	4.25
Mini filled bakers, bacon, mozzarella, crispy onion, chives	4.95
Greek fries - Rosemary salt, garlic, feta	3.50
Salt and chilli fries, chilli, spring onion, coriander	3.50

desserts

Please ask server for daily desserts from the cake cabinet

Our menu is designed for sharing, we recommend 2/3 plates per person, however some dishes are larger than others, staff will be more than happy to help with any queries.

100% of your tip goes directly to our dedicated front of house and kitchen team, we hope you enjoy your experience.

Some of our dishes contain food allergens, if you have an allergy or intolerance please make a member of our team aware.

)J	English breakfast		2.50	G	in 35ml	
ff	Black coffee		2.50		Tanqueray	3.30
refreshments	Latte	2.9			Bombay	3.30
hr	Cappuccino		2.95		Hendricks	3.50
)I(Flat white		2.95		Rock Rose	3.60
Tr	Hot chocolate		3.50		Gordon's Pink	3.20
ts	Espresso		2.90		Shipyard	3.60
	Macchiato		3.00		Old Thom Inverclyde	3.60
α 1	a D: . C 1	2.20	7/	Vo	odka <i>35ml</i>	
	& Diet Coke	2.20	soft		Smirnoff	3.00
	ru & Diet Irn Bru	2.20			Absolute vanilla	3.20
7up		2.20				
Apple		2.20		R	um <i>35ml</i>	
J20 orange and passion fruit 2.20		2.20		Rum 35ml Mount Gay		3.60
Fenti	mans rose lemonade	2.20			Bacardi	3.00
Fever	Tree Ginger beer	2.20			Malibu	3.00
Fever Tree Tonic - tonic / diet tonic / Mediterranean tonic		2.00			Titan	3.60
	ellegrino orange / lemon /	2.20		W	hisky/Bourbon 35ml	
	granate and orange	2.20			Jack Daniels	3.60
San P	ellegrino still	1.50			Monkey Shoulder	4.20
and s	arkling water				Talisker	4.50
					Highland Park	4.50
b	Coors		4.50		8	
beer	Corona		4.50	Li	iqueur 35ml	
	Moretti Non alcoholic Moretti		4.50 3.50		Limoncello	3.50
&	Peroni		4.50		Aperol	3.50
Cic	Magners		5.00		Grappa	4.00
cider	Bulmers berry		5.00		Baileys (50ml)	3.80
Ţ	1/2 pint Staropramen (5%)		3.00		Amaretto (50ml)	4.00
	Pint Staropramen (5%) 1/2 pint Madri (4.6%)		5.50 2.60		Drambuie	4.00
	Pint Madri (4.6%)		5.25		Vecchia Romagna Brandy	4.00

Rum Sour local titan rum, lime, ginger syrup Buckleys Signature Spritz hibiscus, lime juice, local ol thom gin, Prosecco, soda, re Salted Caramel Espresso Martini vanilla vodka, kahlua, freshl ground coffee, salted caram Singapore Sling gin, cherry brandy, Benedic bitters, lemon juice, soda £8 Blueberry Gin Mojito

Original	6.50
Spicy kiwi	7.50
Watermelon	7.50
Passionfruit	7.95
Elderflower	7.95

margaritas bar





Kids Menu

Tempura Chicken	6.50
Tempura Fish and Fries	6.50
Beef Burger and Fries	5.95
Salmon Tagliatelle	7.95

Kids Drinks

Fruit Shoot	1.00
Pink Lemonade	2.20
Orange and Passion Fruit J20	2.20
Appletizer	2.20
San Pellegrino	2.20
Lemon/Orange/Pomegranate and Orange	
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	3.30

Dessert Menu

Waffle, white and milk chocolate and Italian ice cream	5.25
Cheesecake of the day	6.25
White chocolate and raspberry roulade	5.95
Hot salted caramel brownie, Italian ice cream and caramel sauce	6.95
Lemon meringue pie	5.95
Adffogato - Italian ice cream, espresso	4.95
Italian ice cream	4.50
Acter Dinner Drinks	
Salted caramel espresso martini Espressoo / kahlua / vanilla vodka / caramel syrup	7.95
White Russian Kahlua / vanilla vodka / cream	7.95
Irish Coffee Americano / Jamesons whisky / whipped cream	7.95
Prosecco Float Orange sorbet / Italian ice cream / Prosecco	7.95

Buckley's " "